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HISTORY
Electronic Links International, Inc. was founded in 2002 by an
industry executive with more than twenty-five years of
experience in engineering, marketing, and sales of electrical
components. Our team includes engineers and professionals
from major global electronic OEMs, bringing expertise that
spans materials science, electrical behavior, and product
development.
We apply advanced analytical and scientific tools to deliver
optimal design and manufacturing solutions for our
components. All products are developed in accordance with the

advancements.

          
      

          
    

LOCATION
Our world headquarters is located in the United States, with
European headquarters in Milan, Italy. Manufacturing facilities 

operate across the United States, Italy, and Asia, enabling
efficient global production and 

SCOPE
We design, manufacture, export, and supply electrical
connectors and cable assemblies in both copper and fiber-
optic technologies, along with a range of complementary
electronic components. Our mission is to provide high-
quality products promptly, meeting performance requirements 

while maintaining competitive pricing.

distribution.
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MACHINE VISION CABLES
Electronic Links International, Inc.www.electronic-links.coma company member of the
AIA(Association for Advancing Automation)www.automate.orghas available all the necessary
cable assembling to support this technology. Contacts sales for drawings, specs, samples,
quotations. These cables are:

- USB 3.0 Cables
- GigE Cables
- IEEE 1394b Cables
- Camera Link Cables
- CoaXPress Cables
- CCD Cables

In addition, other solutions in copper, glass, and plastic fiber are available.

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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USB CABLE ASSEMBLIES

- USB 2.0 Cable
- USB 3.0 Cable
- USB C Cable
- USB 3.2 Waterproof Cable

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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USB 3.1 C to C AOC Data Only
1. SCDS-3120 series
2. Can support 10 Gbps super speed
3. Meets USB3.1 standard
4. Downward compatible with USB2.0/1.1
5. Hybrid copper and fiber cable
6. From .2 to 15 meters

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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USB 3.2 Gen 2 Full-Featured AOC Cable
(With DP and ALT mode)

1. SCFC-3420 series
2. Support DP 4 lanes, 8K@30Hz, video transmission
3. support USB 3.1 Gen 2 10Gbps data transmission
4. Support backward compatible with USB 2.0/1.1
5. Support PD 60W(20V 3A) power delivery
6. Support customized lengths from 1m, 2m, 3m, 5m, 7.5m, 8m, 10m and 15m
7. Support 2-lane DP1.4&USB3.2 10Gbps

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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Armored HDMI 2.0 AOC
1. SAHC series
2. Support 4K@60Hz, 18Gbps
3. Max to 100m long
4. Cable OD: 5.8mm
5. TPU jacket, 304 stainless steel reinforced cable
6. with accessories of water proof head and mobile reel are available for your
choice

7. Length (M): From 5 to 100 meters

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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USB 3.0 A to Micro B Active Optical Cable

1. PVC Jacket / SUMB series
2. HF wire / SSMB series
3. Do not downward compatible with USB 2.0
4. Support 10 Gbps
5. Operates with USB 3.0 super speed host controllers
6. Supports all major operating systems including Windows, Mac OS, and
Linix
7. From 5 up to 20 meters

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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M Series Connector
FEATURES
● Waterproof M5 / M8 / M12 Male & Female Connector.
● Environment protection IP67.
● Compliant with the RoHS Directive.
● Vibration intensity 10 to 500 Hz and 0.35 mm or 50 m/s2 (5g)
● Current capacity up to 16 A
● Mechanical shock 61076-2-XXX is 490 m/s2 (50g)

APPLICATIONS
● Heavy machineries
● Industrial automation
● Sensors
● Electric auto bike
● IP CCTV camera
● Military communications
● Industrial Computer (IPC)

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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Italy Phone: + 39.348.6578677
www.electronic-links.com

USB 3.0 WATERPROOF SOLUTION FOR THE VISION MARKET

Up to 5 meters in lengths with two cable solutions:
a. High flex cable were the system is in need to move
b. Static cable for were the cable is fix
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(USB4.0 COPPER CABLES (PASSIVE & ACTIVE)

- Bandwidth: 40Gbps – 0.8M, 1M, 2M, 3M
- Bandwidth: 20Gbps – 5M
- Wire type: Coax
- Connectors type: USB C
- The passive type up to 1 meter has no IC integrated
- The active type up to 5 meters has the IC integrated
- Support USB4 Gen/2Gen3 full duplex high speed transmission
- Support DP1.4, 4 lane Display Port video signal
transmission, DP alternative mode

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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Thunderbolt 3 / ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE (40 Gb/s)
GENERAL INFORMATION

- USB Type C connector
- RoHS 3
- Recommends using only Thunderbolt 3 optical cables with macOS
- Does not provide bus power

ORDERING PART NUMBERS

● TB3-005 Thunderbolt 3 USB-C Optical Cable, 5 meters
● TB3-010 Thunderbolt 3 USB-C Optical Cable, 10 meters
● TB3-015 Thunderbolt 3 USB-C Optical Cable, 15 meters
● TB3-025 Thunderbolt 3 USB-CO Optical Cable, 25 meters
● TB3-050 Thunderbolt 3 USB-C ptical Cable, 50 meters

Note: Thunderbolt and Thunderbolt logo area trademark of Intel Corp. U.S. and/or other countries.
macOS is a trademark ofApple, Inc. registered in the U.S. and other countries.

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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ThunderboltTM 4 (40Gbps) Passive Cable 0.5M, 0.7M, 0.8M, 1.0M

General Specification

o Length: 0.5-meter / 0.7-meter / 0.8-meter / 1.0-meter
o Connector: Type-C connector or compatible
o Color: Black
o P/N: TPALLL-EB2

Note: Thunderbolt and Thunderbolt logo area trademark of Intel Corp. U.S. and/or other countries.
macOS is a trademark of Apple, Inc. registered in the U.S. and other countries.

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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ThunderboltTM 5 (80 to 120 Gbps) Passive EPR Cable
General Specification:

- Length: 0.3 meter/0.5 meter/0.8 meter/ 1.0 meter
- Connector: Type C or compatible
- Color: Balck/white
- P/N: TPCLL-EHQ

The Thunderbolt 5 passive cable provides a robust solution designed to meet the performance, power
delivery, and quality required of certified Thunderbolt. Fully interoperable with Thunderbolt 5 PC and
Devices,

Thunderbolt 5 will deliver 80Gpbs of bi-directional bandwidth, and bandwidth boost it provides up to
120Gpbs for the best display experience.

Note: Thunderbolt and Thunderbolt logo area trademark of Intel Corp. U.S. and/or other countries.
macOS is a trademark of Apple, Inc. registered in the U.S. and other countries.

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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ThunderboltTM4 Active LRD Cable, 40Gbps
General Specification

Length: 1.5 meter / 2.0 meter.
Connector: Type-C connector or compatible.
Color: Black / White
P/N: TAALLL-E60

Thunderbolt: 2-channel Thunderbolt Gen2 or Thunderbolt Gen3 full duplex operation.
DP: DP1.4, 4-lane DisplayPort video signal transmission, DP alternate mode (MFDP).
USB: 1-CH USB2.0 half duplex operation.
1- CH USB3.2 Gen1 or Gen2 full duplex operation.
2- 2-CH USB3.2Gen2 full duplex operation.

USB4 Gen2/Gne3 full duplex operation.

Note: Thunderbolt and Thunderbolt logo area trademark of Intel Corp. U.S. and/or other countries.
macOS is a trademark of Apple, Inc. registered in the U.S. and other countries.

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com



ELII-SDFC-1400 Series

DP1.4AOC

DP 1.4 Type C AOC Manual

The ELII DP 1.4 AOC is our new Audio/Video cable, designed for high-
definition signal transmission using optical fiber. This cable not only
supports lengths exceeding 100 meters but also ensures a more stable
signal quality with no EMI interference. It boasts an impressive 8.1Gbps
bandwidth per channel and supports 8K resolution, fully compliant with
the DP1.4 standard. This mature and competitive solution is perfect for
the high-speed data transmission market. The optical fiber cable is
compatible with computers featuring USB Type-C interfaces, outdoor
displays, LED signboards on streets and in stadiums, and security
systems that require audio and video signal transfer.

Electronic Links International, Inc.

59 Court Street – 2nd Floor

Binghamton, NY 13901 USA

www.electronic-links.com
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TRANSCEIVER QSFP28 Active Optical Cable 100 Gbps
- Four Full-Duplex Lanes
- Data rate up to 25.78125 Gbps/lane
- Hot-Pluggable Interface
- Low latency, low weight, and low power consumption
- Compliant with SFF-8636, SFF-8679, SFF-8662, SFF- 8663, IEEE802.3bm
- EMI performance match FCC class B
- BER better than 10 minus 12
- Storage, Network, Server, NIC switch
- Low cost AOC solution
- Lengths from 3 meters to 30 meters

Part number Lenghts in meters
EDC003 3 meters
EDC005 5 meters
EDC010 10 meters
EDC020 20 meters
EDC030 30 meters

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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TRANSCEIVERS & LC MPOMATING CABLE ASSEMBLIES
SFP - SFP+ - XFP - QSFP+ - 25G - 100G - AOC - DAC

A family of transceivers and mating cable assemblies. Ranging from 10G SFP+ to 20 Km, to 25 G to
10Km, to 25 G up to 40 Km, to 10G copper RJ45 optical transceiver and more.
With LC duplex connectors and MPO connectors.

AOC With AOC cable and One Side with LC duplex connectors

SFP+_SFP+ 10G,LSZH,1m-150m,OM2

SFP+_SFP+ 10G,LSZH,1m-150m,OM3

SFP28_SFP28 25G,LSZH,1m-150m,OM3-150

QSFP+_QSFP+ 40G,LSZH,1m-150m,OM3-150
QSFP+_4*SFP+ 40G_4*10G,LSZH,1m-150m,OM3-150,分支 0.5m
QSFP28_QSFP28 100G,LSZH,1m-150m,OM3-150
QSFP28_4*SFP28 100G_4*25G,LSZH,1m-150m,OM3-300,分支 0.5m
QSFP56_QSFP56 200G,LSZH,1m-150m,OM3-300
QSFP56_2*QSFP56 200G_2*100G,LSZH,1m,OM3-300,分支 0.5m
QSFP-DD_QSFP-DD 400G,LSZH,1m-150m,OM3-300
OSFP_OSFP 400G,LSZH,1m-150m,
OSFP_2*QSFP56 400G_2*200G,LSZH,1m-150m,

QSFP-DD_QSFP-DD 800G,LSZH,1m-150m,
OSFP_OSFP 800G,LSZH,1m-150m,
OSFP_2*OSFP 800G_2*400G,LSZH,1m-150m,

TRANSCEIVERS & LC, MPO MATING CABLE ASSEMBLIES (continuing)

14a



AOC With MPO connectors

QSFP28-100G-PSM4
100G QSFP28 PSM4 10KM (1310 MPO

QSFP112-400G-SR4 4*106G QSFP SR4 850nm 60M (MPO12 APC)

OSFP112-400G-SR4 4*106G OSFP SR4 850nm 60M (MPO12 APC)

QSFP-DD-800G-SR8 8*106G QSFP-DD SR8 850nm 60M (MPO16 APC)
OSFP112-800G-SR8 8*106G OSFP SR8 850nm 60M (2*MPO12 APC)

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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VIDEO TRANSMISSION APPLICATIONS
40 G for 40 Km with LC- Duplex connectors

40GBASE-ER4 QSFP+1310nm 40km LC DOM Optical Transceiver Module for SMF LC-
Duplex fiber connector, with maximum 40 km fiber optic connector.

40Km 40G LC-Duplex to 40 Kms

Transceiver PN:ELII-95.240240-200 QSFP+ Singlemode Duplex, 40G, 40km,CWDM4, LC
interface LC-Duplex cable PN:ELLI-97.550901-xxx LC/UPC-LC/UPC-SM-DX-Φ2.0mm-G652D-
LSZH-xxxm- Yellow

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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VIDEO TRANSMISSION APPLICATIONS

      

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for

         
         

        

inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information 

about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com

Introducing A Family Of 
Products Specifically Designed 

For Artificial Intelligence.
They are:
    - Patchcables
    - Transceivers
    - AOC, DAC
    - MPO/MTP trunk cables
    - MPO-LC Fanout cables
    - MTP-LC Cassette/Module
    - MPO/MTP Rackmount
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Designed With Artificial Intelligence In Mind
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Designed For Artificial Intelligence
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Designed For Artificial Intelligence
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40G CoaXPress OVER FIBER CABLE ASSY, 300 M
ELII, a member of the www.automate.org , is introducing an optical cable+trasceiver capable to deliver
40G solution for the machine vision market. The cable+transceiver CoaXPress is registered by the JIIA
(Japan Industrial Imaging Association), www.jiia.org . A PlugFest is scheduled. The solution is based on
a 40GBase-SR4 QSFP+850nm transceiver. The length of the cable is 300 meters. A 400 meters solution is
also available upon customer request.

The cable assembly it meet the IEC 61300-3-35 and the RoHS 2.0 standard. The transceiver is compliant
with SFF-8436 and SFF-8679, as well as the IEEE802.3ba.

We are planning on demonstrating the 300 meters solution connected to a compatible grabber board and
camera in October 2024 during the Vision show in Stuttgart, Germany and in December 2024 in
Yokahama, Japan. As well as at Photonics West in February 2025 in San Francisco, and Automate in
May 2025 in Detroit.

40G MPO Cable Assy, 300 meters 40G MPO Transceiver Euresys Grabber board

Part Numbers:
Transceiver P/N: ELII-EBS0A0 QSFP+ Multimode, 40G, 300m, 850nm, MPO interface
Transceiver P/N: ELII-EBS0A0 QSFP+ Multimode, 40G, 300m, 850nm, MTP interface (The same)

MPO to MPO Cable P/N:ELII-EBS0A1 MPO/UPC/F to MPO/UPC/F (female with B polarity, 300 meters

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for inaccuracies
or omissions in the information contained in this document. Specifications are
subject to change without notice. Additional information about Electronic Links
International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-links.com
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E-Bike Wire Harness
- In tube controller harness - Hub motor harness
- Light control harness - PAS harness

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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HARNESS FOR AUTOMOTIVE
- Crank/Cam Harness
- Front Light, Indicator Lights
- Ignition Harness
- Speed Sensor
- Rear View Monitor
- Power Source
- ADAS Wire Harness
- Rear Light, Indicator Light

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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COPPER BOARD AND CABLE CONNECTORS
- STANDARD USB - BOARD TO BOARD
- MINI USB - PIN HEADERS
- IEEE1394 - PIN SOCKETS
- D SUBS - SIM CARDS
- DVI - HDMI
- SATA - M8/M12
- RJ45 - FPC
- COAX - PCMCIA
- POGO PINS
- WIRE TO BOARD

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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Rugged Optical ODVA Adapters and Mating Cable Assemblies

Rugged ODVA adapter and mating cable assemblies (IP67) designed
specifically for harsh environmental applications.

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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PROFINET CABLE ASSEMBLIES

Applications:
Designed for PROFINET protocol, used in a wide range of industrial
Ethernet applications. It directly connects two electronic devices and
instruments, and can be used in EtherCAT and Ethernet / IP.suitable for
indoor fixed applications or occasional mobile. Features
The flame retardant performance of the cable meet IEC60332-1
Has excellent anti external electromagnetic interference ability
Wear resistance, oil resistance, better performance of PUR sheath
Long service life
Flexible use and easy replacement of equipment
A variety of lengths and sheath options are available

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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Electronic Links International, Inc.
59 Court Street - 2nd Floor
Binghamton, NY 13901 USA

US Phone: + 1.607.768.3340
Italy Phone: + 39.348.6578677
www.electronic-links.com

USB3.0 TO LC AOC

Electronic Links International, Inc. is introducing a family of USB 3.0 A to LC AOC cable
assemblies. Supports 5Gbpssuper-speedup to 300mmax.

For samples, quote, additional information contactsales@electronic-links.com
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• FTTP (fiber-to-the-premises)
• FTTH (fiber-to-the- home)
• FTTB (fiber-to-the-building, -business, or -basement)
• FTTD can mean two different things:(fiber-to-the-desktop or -desk)
• FTTO (fiber-to-the-office)

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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Electronic Links International, Inc.
59 Court Street - 2nd Floor
Binghamton, NY 13901 USA

US Phone: + 1.607. 768.3340
Italy Phone: + 39.348.6578677
www.electronic-links.com

FTHH SOLUTIONS
We offer a complete range of components for a complete
FTTH installation. Contactsales@electronic-links.com for
samples, quotations, and more inf.

SAMPLES OF PRODUCTS OFFERINGS:
- Pre- terminated ports
- Rack mounted PLC splitters
- Insertion ABS box module
- Cassette PLC splitters
- Block less mini fiber PLC splitters
- Fiber optic fast connectors
- Fiber optic path cords
- Armored fiber optic patch cords
- MPO patch cords
- Fiber optic adapters
- Fiber optic splice closures
- Fiber optic distribution boxes
- Fiber optic wall sockets
- 8/16 ports FTTH
- PLC splitters
- SC Adapters
- & more
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Electronic Links International, Inc.
59 Court Street – 2nd Floor
Binghamton, NY 13901 USA

www.electronic-links.com
Phone US: +1.607.7683340
Phone Italy: +39.348.6578677

IP 68 SOLUTIONS: LC-DX

John Dee
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Outdoor Flat Drop Cable in the pull box: FTTH/FTTX

Description
Fiber Cable Pull box 2000FT
PN Number: ELII-CPB-2000F
Features
 Cable can be 3.0mm, 5.0mm 4.5*8.1mm 4.5*9.8mm
 Can be connector in the both end(SC APC, Hardened SC APC, MINI SC)
 Max Length: 3000FT

Application
FTTH / FTTX – Indoor & outdoor drops
Single and multi-dwelling units
FTTP and campus networks
Rural broadband
DAS / FTTA

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for inaccuracies
or omissions in the information contained in this document. Specifications are
subject to change without notice. Additional information about Electronic Links
International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-links.com
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IP68 Micro Circular Connectors MIL-DTL-38999 High Reliability Meet the US military standard:MIL-DTL-
38999 III series
●Quick tri-start thread coupling with anti-decoupling mechanism ●Small size, lightweight and high
density
●EMI/RFI shielding
●Withstand strong vibration
●Removable crimp contact with scoop-proofdesign
●Withstanding high strength vibration under high temperature,and applied in harsh environment like
wind,sand,moist etc..
Contactwww.electronic-links.com

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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-PORTABLE EV CHARGERS

- In Stock
- Charge Your Car At Home Or Anywhere
- All You Need Is A Power Outlet
- Available In Four Different Wattage Ratings
- Approval By European And North America Agencies
- Contact: Sales@ www.electronic-links.com For MoreInformation.

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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EV ADAPTERS
- J1772 to TESLA
- TESLA to J1772
- Type 1 to Type 2
- Type 2 to Type 1
- Type 2 to SCHUKO
- Type 2 to TESLA
- TESLA to Type 2

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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Low Pressure Molding Solutions (LPM)

Low Pressure Injection Molding 3 Steps

Traditional Potting steps

APPLICATIONS

- IPC Industry- Industrial control- PCB encapsulation -Cable connector- Industrial Equipment Industry
Proximity switch - Cable connector - Coil -Motor- - Automotive Industry- TPMS - Sensor - Power socket -
Circuit board - Motor -Meter

Electronic Links International, Inc. assumes no responsibility for
inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Additional information
about Electronic Links International, Inc. is available at www.electronic-
links.com
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Ethernet Industrial Cable fo「lloT

M12-A (Male) to M12-A (Female) 8Pin 
PUR Spiral Cable Assembly 
Artcle Number: M2UFMF8AA6B-51021093 

〈《＠每學
I Overv棚 ︱

．． 

• M12 Male A to M12 Female A PUR Cable
• Head A: IP66K, IP67﹔Head B: IP66K, IP67
• Cable: SF/UTP 4*[26AWG(30/0.08±0.008BC)+Non-woven

fabri吋＋PP PORE+AL/MYLAR+BRAID(16*9/0.1 OTC)+Non­
woven fab『ic OD﹔白7.2±0.2MM PURJACKET. 

可E也i可�
自由阻
司臨口四

口DD
盯戶自

m缸.60VDC

300 V 

m缸.30 m0hm

max. 2 A  

Elec甘岫l da個

Operating voltage 

Nominal voltage 

Contact 時sistance

。凹陷ting current per con圖

個d

IP66K, IP67 

IP66K, IP67 

min.15 x outer diameter 

min.a x outer diameter 

Mee亦an岫l da個

Head A: Degree of protec­
曲。『1

Head B: Deg『ee of protec­
tion 

Bending radius ﹛mobile) 

Bending radius {f�剖）

Torsion suppo成ed

HB (UL 94) 

ASTM 1 oil, mineral oils, limited to hy­
draulic oils 

N。Head A: Acid and alkali res戶

istant 

Black 

Yes 

Sili個gel

Side A 

Head A: Connection 

Head A: Angle cable outlet 

Head A: Gender 

Head A: Coding 

Head A: No. of poles 

Head A: LED 

Head A: Width across flats 

Head A: Tightening to閃ue

Head A: Knu『led nut mater­
ial 

Head A: Body color 

Labeling sleeve side A 

。－Ring:

Side B 
Head B: Connection 

Head B: Angle 開ble ouUet 

Head B: Gender 

Head B: Coding 

Head B: No.。fpoles 

Head B: LED 

Head B: Width across flats 

Head B:ligh梧州ng to閃ue

Head B：時1ur1ed nut mater­
ial 

Head B: Body color 

Labeling sl揖，veside B 

。－Ring:

M12 

o
· 

Male 

A 

8 

No 

SW13 

0. 6Nm

Zinc-pressu「e die 抽sting, sur福ceNi

LK
 

齡

憾

A

B

M

N
 

-2s•c+10°c

-2s·c+ao·c
-4o•c+ao·c

Yes 

No 

勘測ronm開個lα:>ndl枷隨

Temperatu時間nge (mo­
bile) 

Temperatu時間nge﹛
＇

fixed)

Cable: Temperature range 
{fixed﹜

D『agchain 個pable

Head A: Chemi開l 時sisι
a nee 

Head A: Flame陶sis垣n曲

Head A: Oil 陪sis旭nee

M12 

o
· 

Female 

A 

8 

No 

SW13 

0.6Nm 

Zinc-pressu陪 die 個sting, sur他ceNi

Page 1 of2 

Yes 

30 x 0.08 mm 

26 

PUR 

／ 

7.2±0.2mm 

40.7mm2 

Cabl曲

Shielded 

Conductor structure 

AWG 

External sheath: Material 

External sheath: Colo『

Cable diameter 

Wire cross section 

www.electroniclinks.com sales@electroniclinks.com

33c-4



〈《＠每學

Environm研制 α>ndltl。”S
Head A: Pollution degree 
Head B: Chemi個I resist­
ance 
Head B: Flame restis旭nee
Head B: Pollution degree 

I Conn叫ion diagram 

SIDEA 

3 
No 

HB (UL:制）
3 

5 

SIDEB 

3 

7 

1- - - -1 WHITE/。RANGE
2 2 ORANGE
3- - - -3 WHITE/GREEN
4 4 GREEN
5- - - -5 WHITE/BROWN
6 6 BROWN
7- - - -7 WHITE/BLUE
8 8 BLUE
S S SHIELDED 

I Se圳、al view 

non-woven fabric 

Ethernet lndust吋al Cable b『lloT

M 12-A (Male) to M 12-A (Male) 8Pin 
PUR Spiral Cable Assembly 
Artcle Number: M2UFM F8AA6B--51021093 

I Si由B
Tee州關l drawl呵

「�「

.JACKET 

.CONDUCTOR 

NSULATION 

.L 

RAID 

PP ROPE 

Yes 

8 

3 

7 

Codi呵

5 

Page2。，f2
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Ethe『net Industrial  Cable  for l loT 
M12-A ( Male)  to  M12-A  (Female)  BPin 
PUR  Spiral  Cable A ssembly 
Artcle N umber:  M2UFMF8AA6B--51021093 
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Ethernet Industrial Cable fo「lloT

M12-A (Female) to RJ45 (Male) with Screw 
BPin PUR Spiral Cable Assembly 
Artcle Number: M 2 UFFM 8AR 6B--51021100 

〈《＠每學
I Overv棚 ︱

！� 

• M12 Female A to RJ 45 Male A PUR Cable 
• H ead A: IP66K, IP67﹔Head B: IP20
• Cable: SF /UTP 4*[26AWG(30/0.08±0.008BC )+Non-woven

fabri吋＋PP PORE+ AL/MYLAR+BRAID(16*9/0.1 OTC)+ Non­
woven fab『ic OD﹔白7.2±0. 2M M PURJAC KET. 

I- Lofft啊，

叫匡司正二二什 k二二司ff!f J喝對

回DD

回§［］

m缸.60VDC

300 V 

m缸. 30m0hm

ma x . 2A 

Elec甘岫l da個

Operating voltage 

Nominal voltage 

Contact 時sistance

。凹陷ting current per con圖

個d

IP66K, IP67 

IP20 

min.15 x outer diameter 

min .a x outer diameter 

Mee亦an岫l da個

Head A: Degree of protec­
曲。『1

Head B: Deg『ee of protec­
tion 

Bending radius ﹛mobile) 

Bending radius {f�剖）

Torsion suppo成ed

M12 

o
· 

Female 

A 

8 

No 

SW13 

0. 6Nm

Zinc-pressu「e die 抽sting, sur福ceNi

Black 

Yes 

Sili個 gel

Side A 

Head A: Connection 

Head A: Angle cable outlet 

Head A: Gender 

Head A: Coding 

Head A: No . of poles 

Head A: LED 

Head A: Width across flats 

Head A: Tightening to閃ue

Head A: Knu『led nut mater­
ial 

Head A: Body color 

Labeling sleeve side A 

。－Ring:

-2s•c+10°c

-2s·c+ao·c
-4o•c+ao·c

Yes 

No 

HB (UL 94) 

ASTM 1 oil, mineral oils, limited to hy­
draulic oils 

N。

勘測ronm開個lα:>ndl枷隨

Temperatu時間nge {mo­
bile) 

Temperatu時間nge﹛
＇

fixed)

Cable: Temperature range 
{fixed﹜

D『agchain 個pable

Head A: Chemi開l 時sisι
a nee 

Head A: Flame陶sis垣n曲

Head A: Oil 陪sis旭nee

陌

B

t

l

t
 

m
附

mu

岫

W

S

陶

SideB 

Head B: Connection 

Head B: Angle cable outlet 

Head B: Gender 

Head B: Coding 

Head B: No. of poles 

Head B:LED 

Black 

Yes 

Head B: Body color 

Labeling 刮目ve sideB

Head A: Acid and alkali res戶

istant 

Page 1 of2 

Yes 

30 x O .OSmm 

26 

PUR 

／ 

7 .2±0.2mm 

40.7mm2 

Cabl曲

Shielded 

Conductor structure 

AWG 

External sheath: Material 

External sheath: Colo『

Cable diameter 

Wire cross section 
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〈《＠每學

Environm研制 α>ndltl。”S
Head A: Pollution degree 
Head B: Chemi個Iresist­
ance 
Head B: Flame restis旭nee
Head B: Pollution degree 

1ι1 

I Conn叫ion diagram 

SIDEA 

3 
No 

HB (UL:制）
3 

8 

SIDEB 

3 

7 

6- - - -1 WHITE/ORANGE
4 2 。RANGE

5- - - -3 WHITE/GREEN 
7 4 BLUE 
1- - - -5 WHITE/BLUE 

8 6 GREEN
2- - - -7 WHITE/BROWN
3 8 BRO啊N
S S SHIELDED

I Se圳、al view 

non-woven fabric 

Ethernet lndust吋al Cable b『lloT

M12-A (Female) to RJ45 (Male) with Screw 
BPin PUR Spiral Cable Assembly 
Artcle Number: M2UFFM8AR6B--51021100 

I Si由B
Tee州關l drawl呵

5 

.JACKET 

.CONDUCTOR 

NSULATION 

.L 

RAID 

PP ROPE 

Yes 

Codi呵

8 

Page2。，f2
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Ethernet Industrial Cable for lloT 

M 12-A (Male) to RJ45 (Male) 8Pin 
PUR Spiral Cable Assembly 
Artcle Number: ELII-M2UFMM8AR6B---51021101 

CE@）鳥
— 

Environmental conditions 
Head A: Pollution degree 
Head B: Chemical resist­
ance 
Head B: Flame restistance 
Head B: Pollution degree 

。

3

N
 

Cable: Silicone-free Yes 

HB (UL94) 
3 

5

3

7

1

Connection diagram 

SIDE A SIDE B 

6- - - -1 WHITE/ORANGE 
4 - 2 ORANGE
5- - - -3 WHITE/GREEN
7 - 4 BLUE
1 - - - -5 WHITE/BLUE
8 - 6 GREEN
2- - - -7 WHITE/BROWN
3 - 8 BROWN
S - S SHIELDED

Sectional view 

_JACKET 

CONDUCTOR 

NSULATION 

L 

RAID 

PP ROPE 

Page 2 of 2 
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ELII-FHDCR-K2001F 

.
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ELII-FHDCR-K2001F
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ELII-FHDR-K210F
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ELII-FHDR-K210F
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MIL-DTL-38999 to RJ45 
Shell size 15 with logo
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IP67, RJ45, panel-mount metal PCB connector (with a sealed mating cable) is typically 

used anywhere standard Ethernet is needed but the environment is wet, dusty, or rough: 

industrial automation & robotics, outdoor networking, transportation, security & 

surveillance, etc. 

 

- IP67 RJ45 FEMALE PANEL MOUNT METAL WITH STRAIGHT TAILS PCB 

P/N: ELII-RJM08-C20F-SLD-00 

- IP67 RJ45 MALE METAL MATING TO ELII-RJM08-C20F-SLD-00 

P/N: ELII-RJM00-SASP-S00 

- IP67 METAL CUP FOR THE FEMALE PANEL MOUNT CONNECTOR 

P/N: ELII-CAPS0-CCXM-RC0-00 

         
 

                                   ELII-CAPS0-CCXM-RC0-ELII -R JM08 -C 20F- S LD -0 0                           00 

  

                                       
                                                            ELII-RJM00-SASP-00 

                                                                                    

Electronic Links International, Inc.  assumes no responsibility for inaccuracies 

or omissions in the information contained in this document. Specifications are 
subject to change without notice. Additional information about Electronic Links 

International,  Inc. is available at www.electronic-links.com 
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…connecting…
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